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OCEAN CITY YACHT CLUB 

 
Friday Night Bay Sailing Schedule 2018 

 
Monday, May 28    09:30   Skipper’s Meeting 
 
Monday, May 28    13:00   RACE 1 – Memorial Day 
 
Friday, June 01    ____   no race 
 
Friday, June 08    18:30   RACE 2 
 
Friday, June 15    ____   no race 
 
Friday, June 22    18:30   RACE 3 
 
Friday, June 29    18:30   RACE 4 
 
Friday, July 06    18:30   RACE 5 
 
Friday, July 13    ____   Leukemia Cup 
 
Friday, July 20    18:30   RACE 6 
 
Friday, July 27    ____   NIV weekend – no race 
 
Friday, Aug. 03    18:30   RACE 7 
 
Friday, Aug. 10    18:30   RACE 8 
 
Friday, Aug. 17    ____   no race 
 
Friday, Aug. 24    18:30   RACE 9 
 
Friday, Aug. 31    18:30   RACE 10 – Labor Day Wknd 
 
Friday, Sept. 7    18:30   SAILING AWARDS DINNER 


